
BARBER· REM DOCSB0017638 

611 
612 

A 
FINISH 
FINISH 

613 FINISH 
614 FINISH 
615 OUT OF SPECS 
616 FINISH 
617 MISCELLANEOUS 
618 OUT OF SPECS 
619 BROKEN PART 
620 FINISH 
621 
622 
623 
624 
625 
626 
627 
628 
629 
630 
631 
632 
633 
634 
635 
636 
637 
638 
639 
640 
641 
642 
643 
644 
645 
646 
647 
648 

OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

FUNCTION 
OUT OF SPECS 

FUNCTION 
OUT OF SPECS 

FUNCTION 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 

FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 

OUT OF SPECS 
FUNCTION 

OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 

649 FAULT CATEGORY 
650 OUT OF SPECS 

B 

M032 
M019 
M037 
M020 
M021 
M022 
M028 
M058 
M010 

M057 
M048 
M033 

M009 
M023 
M040 
M015 

M005 

M029 

M031 
M035 
M039 
M043 
M049 
M065 
M025 

M036 

c 
M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL 
M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END 
M119 
M120 
M121 
M122 

POOR FINISH - RECEIVE~jj~'#:%f:!f:w!M§k\::;: ., .... 

~~~;~~~~!£~~~~~: ......... :.:••••:•1••i•i•:::::::•:•:•:•:::•:•:•11•1•1•11••·············:::::::·· 

M123 SAFETY CONCERN .. ,.~;i(AMINED .Bf.RRQDUCT SERVICE 
M124 SIGHTS OFF CENTER:\:::,:... .., ... ,.,.,., ..... , 
M125 STOCK CRACKED<:::;:;:::::::::;:;:::::::::::::, .... 

M126 STOCK MARRED:(::::::: 
M127 TRIGGER PULLJ!$J]uT OF FAc'fom#''sPECS. 

~~ ~~ ~~~~~~RE~~la~ix .• 0.::, .. 
M130 HEADSPACl~dMfMiN'i'MiliMftt:::. 
M131 LIGHT OR NOiNDENT FROM•P.!BING PIN 
M133 EXTRACT_Q8Jl/:1J.SSING 
M134 FAULTY MA$Af:INP: 
M135 TRIGGER CONNE:Q.[@!~:J~J.!)JDS 
M136 EXTRACTOR 1$.JO:lB.QK~N?f'' 
M137 FAILST-ddMeb:t::::>: ,,,,.,.,. ... 

M138 WILl•ijQ.j:f:i~.~p PROPERLY 
M139 Rlf.~IN(tkt!i:@~l.fff:•M!.f,>CUT I DAMAGED 
M142 MA'$.'AZINE DIF'F'tcwvrro LOAD 
M144 ROIL MARK.ING VISIBLE INSIDE BORE 
M145 g@h HANDLE FE:);;!;:; OFF, BOLT IS BROKEN 
M150 ,:@.f{1P c.AWis DAM?:\GED 
M152 f::i.N!;E.9.TQ~' BRO.@:\~ 
M153 RECB!V~R:::f?l-UGSCREWS BROKEN 
M154 RECE'iVEij:iij¢,QPE MOUNT HOLES OFF CENTER 
M1®>::: :!lio:R~.i.s HEAt•tHECKED 
Mtfo? ·sc'Qe$.•MQUNT THREADS UPSET IN RECEIVER 
rv@ts BARREtSRACKET OUT OF POSITION 
:MWfo RETURN$$ FOR RECALUUPDATE 

.. ,,,MM.· )
1
:\UJ:f :: §TOCK;)!HtfT BEDDED PROPERLY 

"""" ::::diliAG.L;fdtH BROKEN I SEPARATED FROM HOUSING 
::: M229 "''fJi:).\'$.AijNE GUIDE IS OUT OF POSITION 

'•:::::KIJ:ifa'lf. : ... RECE'iVER BROKEN AT BARREL CLAMP 
.:::::.:.:.. ..<<:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::.:..·. 

OLD cotM'NEW coo@•••t:::~ALFUNCTIONS 
M001:{/( rJfati-1 ACCURACY 

MODELS 

651 MISCELLANEOUS .·······:·· ilJilifo BALANCE OF FIREARM IS NEEDED TO PERFORM PROPER REPAIR 
652 BROKEN PART /f$103 BUTT PLATE I RECOIL PAD IS BROKEN 
653 OUT OF SPECS MD27 \::;>:::<MJ04 CHAMBER ROUGH I RINGS I TEARS I TIGHT 
654 MISCELLANEOUS .M0.53 ·:'\:Jjfafui?::: .. CONSIGNED GUN 
655 MISCELLANEOUS ·:::::::::::;:;::::::,::::::;:::,:.. M·i.b'ti\\:/ COULD NOT DUPLICATE CUSTOMERS COMPLAINT 
656 MISCELLANEOUS riio62(J ''\t:Mt07 CREDIT RETURN 
657 MISCELLANEOUS •fMiQS' DAMAGE APPEARS TO HAVE OCCURRED IN TRANSIT 
658 OUT OF SPECS :::::{:(f\i!p!§:::{f: )::i\Jji'(i'g DAMAGES CASES, BULLETS OR SHELLS 
659 FUNCTION :::\::•Mo44 M110 FAILS TO FIRE 
660 
661 
662 
663 
664 
665 
666 
667 
668 
669 
670 
671 

FINISH ·:::··••It<••>•::·- M111 
OUT OF SPECS ...... ···::;:::::(::::::::::; :M112 
OUT OF SPE::,9~\ •::::::::::MOH ::<:;::::::::"M113 

MISCELLAN.8.'08$: •••:f~Q:$p\ M114 
MI SCELLA~ij,§us 
MISCELLANi!1.PUS 

FINIS°H}/ 
FINISl-f?:?>:· 
FINl:?.H 
f:!Nl$ff 

MO:fu}\ 
M045/?' 

out:bfi's'PECS M032 
i}:~INISH <\::}\M019 

M115 
M116 
M117 
M118 
M119 
M120 
M121 
M122 

Subject to Protective Oi'.q~(f,Wfi!lfams v. Remington 

FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLATE 
HEADSPACE IS EXCESSIVE 
MUZZLE DAMAGE 
NO CORRESPONDENCE 
NO FAULT FOUND AT BENCH 
PACKING ERROR 
POOR FINISH - BARREL 
POOR FINISH - FORE END 
POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME) 
POOR FINISH - STOCK 
RECEIVER IS MISCUT 
RUSTED COMPONENT 

BARBER · REM DOCSB0017638 

MAE00017554 


