	Α	В	С	D
611	FINISH		M117	POOR FINISH - BARREL
612	FINISH		M118	POOR FINISH - FORE END
613	FINISH		M119	POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)
614	FINISH		M120	POOR FINISH - STOCK
615	OUT OF SPECS	M032	M121	RECEIVER IS MISCUT
616	FINISH	M019	M122	RUSTED COMPONENT
617	MISCELLANEOUS	M037	M123	SAFETY CONCERN, EXAMINED BY PRODUCT SERVICE
618	OUT OF SPECS	M020	M124	SIGHTS OFF CENTER
619	BROKEN PART	M021	M125	STOCK CRACKED
620	FINISH	M022	M126	STOCK MARRED
621	OUT OF SPECS	M028	M127	TRIGGER PULL IS OUT OF FACTORY SPECS.
622	OUT OF SPECS	M058	M128	CHAMBER DIRTY RUSTY
623	FUNCTION	M010	M129	FAILS TO EXTRACT
624	OUT OF SPECS	101010	M130	HEADSPACE AT MINIMUM
625	FUNCTION	M057	M131	LIGHT OR NO INDENT FROM FIRING PIN
626	OUT OF SPECS	M048	M133	EXTRACTOR MISSING
627	FUNCTION	M033	M134	FAULTY MAGAZINE
628	OUT OF SPECS	101033	M135	TRIGGER CONNECTOR BINDS
629	BROKEN PART		M136	EXTRACTOR IS BROKEN
630	FUNCTION	M009	M137	FAILS TO EJECT
		M023	M138	
631	FUNCTION			WILL NOT FEED PROPERLY RIFLING ROUGH / MISCUT / DAMAGED
632	OUT OF SPECS	M040	M139	
633	FUNCTION	M015	M142	MAGAZINE DIFFICULT TO LOAD
634	OUT OF SPECS	11005	M144	ROUL MARKING VISIBLE INSIDE BORE
635	BROKEN PART	M005	M145	BOLT HANDLE FELL OFF, BOLT IS BROKEN
636	BROKEN PART	11000	M150	GRIP CAP IS DAMAGED
637	BROKEN PART	M029	M152	EJECTOR BROKEN
638	BROKEN PART		M153	RECEIVER: PLUG: SCREWS BROKEN
639	OUT OF SPECS	M031	M154	RECEIVER SCOPE MOUNT HOLES OFF CENTER
640	OUT OF SPECS	M035	M156	BORE IS HEAT CHECKED
641	OUT OF SPECS	M039	M170	SCOPE MOUNT THREADS UPSET IN RECEIVER
642	OUT OF SPECS	M043	M173	BARREL BRACKET OUT OF POSITION
643	OUT OF SPECS	M049	M176	RETURNED FOR RECALL/UPDATE
644	OUT OF SPECS	M065	M177	STOCK NOT BEDDED PROPERLY
645	BROKEN PART	M025	M192	MAG LATCH BROKEN / SEPARATED FROM HOUSING
646	OUT OF SPECS		M229	MAGAZINE GUIDE IS OUT OF POSITION
647	BROKEN PART	M036	M234	RECEIVER BROKEN AT BARREL CLAMP
648				
	FAULT CATEGORY	.0000000		150001
650	OUT OF SPECS	M001	M101	ACCURACY
651	MISCELLANEOUS	.000000 .0000000	M102	BALANCE OF FIREARM IS NEEDED TO PERFORM PROPER REPAIR
652	BROKEN PART		M103	BUTT PLATE / RECOIL PAD IS BROKEN
653	OUT OF SPECS	M027	M104	CHAMBER ROUGH / RINGS / TEARS / TIGHT
654	MISCELLANEOUS	M053	M105	CONSIGNED GUN
655	MISCELLANEOUS		M106	COULD NOT DUPLICATE CUSTOMERS COMPLAINT
656	MISCELLANEOUS	M062	M107	CREDIT RETURN
657	MISCELLANEOUS		M108	DAMAGE APPEARS TO HAVE OCCURRED IN TRANSIT
658	OUT OF SPECS	M064	M109	DAMAGES CASES, BULLETS OR SHELLS
659	FUNCTION	MQ44	M110	FAILS TO FIRE
660	FINISH		M111	FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLATE
661	OUT OF SPECS	MARKET AND THE STREET	M112	HEADSPACE IS EXCESSIVE
662	OUT OF SPECS	M017	M113	MUZZLE DAMAGE
663	MISCELLANEOUS	M050	M114	NO CORRESPONDENCE
664	MISCELLANEOUS	M038	M115	NO FAULT FOUND AT BENCH
665	MISCELLANEOUS	M045	M116	PACKING ERROR
666	FINISH	.000000	M117	POOR FINISH - BARREL
667	FINISH		M1 1 8	POOR FINISH - FORE END
668	FINISH		M119	POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)
669	FINISH	********	M120	POOR FINISH - STOCK
670	OUT OF SPECS	M032	M121	RECEIVER IS MISCUT
671	FINISH	M019	M122	RUSTED COMPONENT